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3r Torneo Barcelona Padel Tour Xpress by Nacex

Fecha/lugar

26/11/21 18:30
PISTA 5

26/11/21 18:30
PISTA 6

27/11/21 14:00
PISTA 1

27/11/21 14:00
PISTA 2

Fecha/lugar

26/11/21 19:15
PISTAS

26/11/21 19:15
PISTA 6

27/11/21 14:45
PISTA 1

27/11/21 14:45
PISTA 2

Fecha/lugar

26/11/21 20:00
PISTA S

26/11/21 20:00
PISTA 6

27/11/21 15:30
PISTA 1

27/11/21 15:30
PISTA 2

Local
Marc Ruiz
Marc Ruiz Batlle

Albert Hernandez
Laia Hernandez Soler

Alberto Astorga
Lucia Pablos Villarroel

Toni Perez
Ester Silva Infantes

Local
Luis Escobar
Anais Navarro

Kike Echevarria
Andrea Tugues Soler

Xaloc Rién Raventés
Vanesa Picos

Jeremy David Rodriguez
Cristina Blanco Hevia

Local

Marc Ruiz
Marc Ruiz Batlle

Luis Escobar
Anais Navarro

Alberto Astorga
Lucia Pablos Villarroel

Xaloc Rién Raventés
Vanesa Picos

1/1

Calendario: 22 Mixta / GRUPOS 2MX

Resultado

9-5

6-9

9-6

9-5

Resultado

8-9

9-7

5-9

9-6

Resultado

9-8

9-3

9-2

5-9

Visitante
Kike Echevarria
Andrea Tugues Soler

Luis Escobar
Anais Navarro

Jeremy David Rodriguez
Cristina Blanco Hevia

Xaloc Rién Raventoés
Vanesa Picos

Visitante
Marc Ruiz
Marc Ruiz Batlle

Albert Hernandez
Laia Hernandez Soler

Alberto Astorga
Lucia Pablos Villarroel

Toni Perez
Ester Silva Infantes

Visitante
Albert Hernandez
Laia Hernandez Soler

Kike Echevarria
Andrea Tugues Soler

Toni Perez
Ester Silva Infantes

Jeremy David Rodriguez
Cristina Blanco Hevia
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	Calendario: 2ª Mixta / GRUPOS 2MX


